PEUGEOT LANDTREK

1.9D PROFESSIONAL 4x2 MT Single Cab

ENGINE AUDIO 6§ CONNECTIVITY
D20TCID Turbo Diesel Engine AM [/ FM, RDS
Displacement: 1910 cm?3 Bluetooth®
Maximum Power: 1710 kW / 4 000 rpm 2 Speakers

Maximum Torque: 350 Nm /1800 -2 800 rpm
CO, Emissions: 186 g/km

6-Speed Manual Transmission

COMFORT &6 CONVENIENCE
Driver One-Touch Power Windows

i _ Multi-Function Steering Wheel

80 Litres Fuel Tank Capacity Manual Air Conditioner

SUSPENSION

Independent Double Wishbone Front Suspension

SAFETY & SECURITY

Driver & Passenger Airbags

Leaf Spring R S i
ear spring Rear suspension Anti-Theft Alarm & Immmobilizer System

WHEELS Remote Central Lock
16" Steel Wheels ABS & EBD
245 /70 R16 Tyres Seatbelt Reminder for Driver only

Full-Size Steel Spare Wheel EXTERIOR FEATURES

DIMENSIONS & CAPACITIES Black Exterior Mirrors
Overall Height 1835 mm Black Door Handles
Overall Length 5390 mm Front & Rear Mud Flaps
Width — with Mirrors Folded 1963 mm Black Front Bumper
Width — with Mirrors Open 2221 mm Rear Step Bumper
Wheelbase 3180 mm SERVICE AND WARRANTY
Front Track 1610 mm Optional 5 Years / 100 000 km Service Plan
Rear Track 1630 mm 15 000 km Service Interval
Front Overhang 925 mm 5 Years / 100 000 km Warranty
Rear Overhang 1285 mm
Ground Clearance 214 mm
Payload Max 1210 kg
Gross Vehicle Mass (GVM) 3 050 kg
Gross Combination Mass (GCM) 5500 kg
Tare Mass 1845 kg
Towing Mass — Braked 3 000 kg
Towing Mass — Unbraked 750 kg

EGOE. The information contained in this specification sheet is based on the data and images available at the time of printing. Some
combinations may not be available in South Africa. Some photography may feature vehicles which are left-hand drive. As part of our
policy of continuous specification improvement, Peugeot reserve the right to modify specification levels, technical equipment, the
options available and colours at any time

For full specification ask your Peugeot Dealer or click on www.peugeot.co.za. Please note that print and photographic processes

used in the creation of this specification sheet may alter the depth and tone of the colours shown. This specification sheet is not a
contractual document or offer of sale. The details in this specification sheet cannot be reproduced without the expressed authorisation
of Peugeot.



PEUGEOT LANDTREK

1.9D PROFESSIONAL 4x2 MT Double Cab

ENGINE AUDIO 6§ CONNECTIVITY
D20TCID Turbo Diesel Engine AM [/ FM, RDS
Displacement: 1910 cm?3 Bluetooth®
Maximum Power: 1710 kW / 4 000 rpm 4 Speakers

Maximum Torque: 350 Nm /1800 -2 800 rpm
CO, Emissions: 186 g/km

6-Speed Manual Transmission

COMFORT & CONVENIENCE
Driver One-Touch Power Windows
Multi-Function Steering Wheel

80 Litres Fuel Tank Capacity Manual Air Conditioner

SUSPENSION
Independent Double Wishbone Front Suspension

SAFETY & SECURITY

Driver & Passenger Airbags

Leaf Spring R S i
ear spring Rear suspension Anti-Theft Alarm & Immmobilizer System

WHEELS Remote Central Lock
16" Steel Wheels ABS & EBD
245 /70 R16 Tyres Seatbelt Reminder for Driver only

Full-Size Steel Spare Wheel EXTERIOR FEATURES

DIMENSIONS & CAPACITIES Black Exterior Mirrors
Overall Height 1897 mm Black Door Handles
Overall Length 5330 mm Front & Rear Mud Flaps
Width — with Mirrors Folded 1963 mm Black Front Bumper
Width — with Mirrors Open 2221 mm Rear Step Bumper
Wheelbase 3180 mm SERVICE AND WARRANTY
Front Track 1610 mm Optional 5 Years / 100 000 km Service Plan
Rear Track 1630 mm 15 000 km Service Interval
Front Overhang 925 mm 5 Years / 100 000 km Warranty
Rear Overhang 1225 mm
Ground Clearance 214 mm
Payload Max 1100 kg
Gross Vehicle Mass (GVM) 3 050 kg
Gross Combination Mass (GCM) 5500 kg
Tare Mass 1950 kg
Towing Mass — Braked 3 000 kg
Towing Mass — Unbraked 750 kg

EGOE. The information contained in this specification sheet is based on the data and images available at the time of printing. Some
combinations may not be available in South Africa. Some photography may feature vehicles which are left-hand drive. As part of our
policy of continuous specification improvement, Peugeot reserve the right to modify specification levels, technical equipment, the
options available and colours at any time

For full specification ask your Peugeot Dealer or click on www.peugeot.co.za. Please note that print and photographic processes

used in the creation of this specification sheet may alter the depth and tone of the colours shown. This specification sheet is not a
contractual document or offer of sale. The details in this specification sheet cannot be reproduced without the expressed authorisation
of Peugeot.



ENGINE

D20TCID Turbo Diesel Engine
Displacement: 1910 cm?3
Maximum Power: 1710 kW / 4 000 rpm
Maximum Torque: 350 Nm /1800 -2 800 rpm
CO, Emissions: 197 g/km

6-Speed Manual Transmission

80 Litres Fuel Tank Capacity

SUSPENSION
Independent Double Wishbone Front Suspension

Leaf Spring Rear Suspension

WHEELS

17" Steel Wheels
265 /65 R17 Tyres
Full-Size Steel Spare Wheel

DIMENSIONS & CAPACITIES

Overall Height

Overall Length

Width — with Mirrors Folded
Width — with Mirrors Open
Wheelbase

Front Track

Rear Track

Front Overhang

Rear Overhang

Ground Clearance

Payload Max

Gross Vehicle Mass (GVM)
Gross Combination Mass (GCM)
Tare Mass

Towing Mass — Braked
Towing Mass — Unbraked

1897 mm
5330 mm
1963 mm
2221 mm
3180 mm
1610 mm
1630 mm
925 mm
1225 mm
235 mm
1020 kg
3080 kg
5500 kg
2 060 kg
3 000 kg
750 kg

PEUGEOT LANDTREK

1.9D ACTIVE 4x4 MT Double Cab

AUDIO &§ CONNECTIVITY

AM /FM, RDS
Bluetooth®
4 Speakers

COMFORT & CONVENIENCE

Driver One-Touch Power Windows

Multi-Function Steering Wheel

Manual Air Conditioner

SAFETY & SECURITY

Driver, Passenger & Side Airbags
Anti-Theft Alarm & Immmobilizer System

Remote Central Lock
ABS & EBD

Seatbelt Reminder for Driver only

Rear Parking Sensors

EXTERIOR FEATURES

Power Adjustable Body-Colour Exterior Mirrors

Body-Colour Door Handles
Front & Rear Mud Flaps
Body-Colour Front Bumper
Rear Step Bumper

SERVICE AND WARRANTY

Optional 5 Years / 100 000 km Service Plan

15 000 km Service Interval
5 Years / 100 000 km Warranty

EGOE. The information contained in this specification sheet is based on the data and images available at the time of printing. Some
combinations may not be available in South Africa. Some photography may feature vehicles which are left-hand drive. As part of our
policy of continuous specification improvement, Peugeot reserve the right to modify specification levels, technical equipment, the
options available and colours at any time
For full specification ask your Peugeot Dealer or click on www.peugeot.co.za. Please note that print and photographic processes

used in the creation of this specification sheet may alter the depth and tone of the colours shown. This specification sheet is not a
contractual document or offer of sale. The details in this specification sheet cannot be reproduced without the expressed authorisation
of Peugeot.



PEUGEOT LANDTREK

1.9D ALLURE 4x2 AT Double Cab

ENGINE AUDIO 6§ CONNECTIVITY
D20TCID Turbo Diesel Engine 10" Display Audio Screen
Displacement: 1910 cm3 Apple Carplay® & Android Auto™
Maximum Power: 1710 kW / 4 000 rpm Bluetooth®
Maximum Torque: 350 Nm /1800 -2 800 rpm 4 Speakers

CO, Emissions: 235 g/km

6-Speed Automatic Transmission

COMFORT & CONVENIENCE

Driver One-Touch Power Windows

80 Lit Fuel Tank C it
ttres Fuel fank apacity Multi-Function Steering Wheel

SUSPENSION Dual-Zone Automatic Air Conditioner
Independent Double Wishbone Front Suspension Cruise Control with Speed Limiter
Leaf Spring Rear Suspension Rain Sensing Wipers

WHEELS SAFETY & SECURITY
17" Alloy Wheels Driver, Passenger, Side & Curtain Airbags
265 /65 R17 Tyres Anti-Theft Alarm & Immmobilizer System
Full-Size Steel Spare Wheel Remote Central Lock

ABS & EBD

Seatbelt Reminder for Driver & All Passengers

DIMENSIONS & CAPACITIES

Overall Height 1897 mm

Overall Length 5330 mm Rear Parking Sensors

Width — with Mirrors Folded 1963 mm Rear-View Camera

Width — with Mirrors Open 2221 mm EXTERIOR FEATURES
Wheelbase 3180 mm Auto Eco-LED Headlights

Front Track 1610 mm Power Adjustable Electric Folding, Heated Chrome
Rear Track 1630 mm Exterior Mirrors

Front Overhang 925 mm Chrome Door Handles

Rear Overhang 1225 mm Roof Rails

Ground Clearance 235 mm Front & Rear Mud Flaps

Payload Max 1100 kg Body-Colour Front Bumper
Gross Vehicle Mass (GVM) 3 050 kg Rear Step Bumper

Gross Combination Mass (GCM) 5500 kg SERVICE AND WARRANTY
Tare Mass 1965 kg 5 Years / 100 000 km Service Plan
Towing Mass — Braked 3000 kg 15 000 km Service Interval
Towing Mass — Unbraked 750 kg 5 Years / 100 000 km Warranty

EGOE. The information contained in this specification sheet is based on the data and images available at the time of printing. Some
combinations may not be available in South Africa. Some photography may feature vehicles which are left-hand drive. As part of our
policy of continuous specification improvement, Peugeot reserve the right to modify specification levels, technical equipment, the
options available and colours at any time

For full specification ask your Peugeot Dealer or click on www.peugeot.co.za. Please note that print and photographic processes

used in the creation of this specification sheet may alter the depth and tone of the colours shown. This specification sheet is not a
contractual document or offer of sale. The details in this specification sheet cannot be reproduced without the expressed authorisation
of Peugeot.



ENGINE
D20TCID Turbo Diesel Engine
Displacement: 1910 cm?3
Maximum Power: 1710 kW / 4 000 rpm
Maximum Torque: 350 Nm /1800 -2 800 rpm
CO, Emissions: 239 g/km

PEUGEOT LANDTREK

1.9D 4ACTION 4x4 AT Double Cab

AUDIO &§ CONNECTIVITY

10" Display Audio Screen

Apple Carplay® & Android Auto™
Bluetooth®

Navigation

4 Speakers & 2 Tweeters

6-Speed Automatic Transmission

COMFORT & CONVENIENCE

80 Lit Fuel Tank C it
ttres Fuet tan apacity Driver One-Touch Power Windows

SUSPENSION

Independent Double Wishbone Front Suspension

Multi-Function Steering Wheel
Dual-Zone Automatic Air Conditioner
Leaf Spring Rear Suspension Cruise Control with Speed Limiter

Rain Sensing Wipers

WHEELS
18" Alloy Wheels
265 /60 R18 Tyres
Full-Size Alloy Spare Wheel

SAFETY & SECURITY
Driver, Passenger, Side & Curtain Airbags
Anti-Theft Alarm & Immobilizer System
Remote Central Lock
ABS & EBD

DIMENSIONS & CAPACITIES

Overall Height 1897 mm

Overall Length 5330 mm Seatbelt Reminder for Driver & All Passengers
Width — with Mirrors Folded 1963 mm Front & Rear Parking Sensors

Width — with Mirrors Open 2221 mm 360° Reverse Camera

Wheelbase 3180 mm Lane Departure Warning

Front Track 1610 mm Tyre Pressure Monitoring System

Rear Track 1630 mm EXTERIOR FEATURES

Front Overhang 925 mm Auto Eco-LED Headlights

Rear Overhang 1225 mm Power Adjustable Electric Folding, Heated Chrome
Ground Clearance 235 mm Exterior Mirrors

Payload Max 1020 kg Chrome Door Handles

Gross Vehicle Mass (GVM) 3110 kg Roof Rails

Gross Combination Mass (GCM) 5500 kg Side Step

Tare Mass 2095 kg Front & Rear Mud Flaps

Towing Mass — Braked 3000 kg Body-Colour Front Bumper

Towing Mass — Unbraked 750 kg Rear Step Bumper

SERVICE AND WARRANTY
5 Years / 100 000 km Service Plan
15 000 km Service Interval
5 Years / 100 000 km Warranty

EGOE. The information contained in this specification sheet is based on the data and images available at the time of printing. Some
combinations may not be available in South Africa. Some photography may feature vehicles which are left-hand drive. As part of our
policy of continuous specification improvement, Peugeot reserve the right to modify specification levels, technical equipment, the
options available and colours at any time

For full specification ask your Peugeot Dealer or click on www.peugeot.co.za. Please note that print and photographic processes

used in the creation of this specification sheet may alter the depth and tone of the colours shown. This specification sheet is not a
contractual document or offer of sale. The details in this specification sheet cannot be reproduced without the expressed authorisation
of Peugeot.



